
 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 6
Middlesbrough Town Hall
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
James Cook Hospital North
Easterside St Agnes' Church
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Marton Shops
Marton Cedar Road
Nunthorpe Marton Moor Corner
Nunthorpe The Paddock
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0919 49 19 1449
0932 02 32 1502
0939 09 39 1509
0942 12 42 1512
0946 16 46 1516
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Nunthorpe The Paddock
Nunthorpe Marton Moor Corner
Marton Cedar Road
Marton Shops
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Easterside St Agnes' Church
James Cook Hospital South
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
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0925 55 25 1355
0934 04 34 1404
0938 08 38 1408
0943 13 43 1413
0946 16 46 1416
0953 23 53 1423
1006 36 06 1436
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1434
1438
1443
1446
1453
1506
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1508
1513
1516
1523
1541
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1538
1543
1546
1553
1611
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1609
1613
1618
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1628
1646
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2147
2151
2154
2200
2211
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2235
2243
2247
2251
2254
2300
2311

 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 6
Middlesbrough Town Hall
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
James Cook Hospital North
Easterside St Agnes' Church
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Marton Shops
Marton Cedar Road
Nunthorpe Marton Moor Corner
Nunthorpe The Paddock
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0904
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1545
0919 49 19 1549
0932 02 32 1602
0939 09 39 1609
0942 12 42 1612
0946 16 46 1616
0951 21 51 1621
0955 25 55 1625

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
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2217
2221
2226
2228

29
2245
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Nunthorpe The Paddock
Nunthorpe Marton Moor Corner
Marton Cedar Road
Marton Shops
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Easterside St Agnes' Church
James Cook Hospital South
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
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0825 55 25 1455
0834 04 34 1504
0838 08 38 1508
0843 13 43 1513
0846 16 46 1516
0853 23 53 1523
0906 36 06 1536
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Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 6
Middlesbrough Town Hall
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
James Cook Hospital North
Easterside St Agnes' Church
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Marton Shops
Marton Cedar Road
Nunthorpe Marton Moor Corner
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1745
1149 49 1749
1200 00 1800
1206 06 1806
1209 09 1809
1213 13 1813
1217 17 1817
1221 21 1821
1226 26 1826
1228 28 1828
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1849
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29 Middlesbrough to Nunthorpe

via Marton - Valid from Sunday, April 10, 2022 to Wednesday, July 6, 2022

Monday to Friday - Nunthorpe The Paddock

Monday to Friday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

Saturday - Nunthorpe The Paddock

Saturday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

Sunday - Nunthorpe The Paddock



 
Nunthorpe The Paddock
Nunthorpe Marton Moor Corner
Marton Cedar Road
Marton Shops
Marton Manor Apple Tree
Easterside St Agnes' Church
James Cook Hospital South
Saltersgill St Chad's Church
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
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1629
1031 31 1631
1035 35 1635
1042 42 1642
1046 46 1646
1050 50 1650
1053 53 1653
1059 59 1659
1110 10 1710
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1753
1759
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Sunday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
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